The Edge Vapor Tight is IP66 and 5VA rated, making it the
ideal fixture for delivering reliable uniform lighting in harsh
environments.
Additional Features
High Output Driver
Static Circadian
0-10V Dimming Down to 1%
Dustproof and Waterproof

L130-L220
EDGE VAPOR TIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Revision Date: March 26, 2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice. While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, LANTANA LED assumes no responsibility for
the use or interpretation of this information beyond its intended purpose. Actual product performance may vary depending on usage and environmental conditions. Please consult with a
LANTANA LED representative for the most up-to-date information.
Page 2 of 6
sales@lantanaled.com415-814-8500 www.lantanaled.com
Remote requires a distributed low-
voltage driver unit (RDU) or an
alternative DC power source. Sold
separately.
Consult Performance for Lumen Tables with corresponding
wattage, and nominal and delivered lumens for SKU.
Use N for Remote fixtures which
includes 6' low-voltage cord
SC use 97 CRI
Choose CCT for delivery
See performance for CCT and the corresponding CS value.
Multiplier
CCT 80 CRI 90 CRI
2700K   0.905  0.759
3000K 0.945 0.795
3500K  0.970 0/822
4000K 1.000 0.845
5000K 1.000 0.845
5700K 1.000 0.845
6500K 0.987 0.845
STANDARD OUTPUT
Size SKU Nominal Watts Delivered
4'
L40- 4000 28 3884
L45- 4500 32 4439
L50- 5000 36 4994
L55- 5500 39 5410
4' & 8'
L60- 6000 43 5965
L65- 6500 46 6381
8'
L70- 7000 50 6936
L75- 7500 54 7491
L80- 8000 57 7907
L85- 8500 61 8462
L90- 9000 64 8878
L95- 9500 68 9433
L100- 10000 72 9988
L105- 10500 75 10404
L110- 11000 79 10959
L115- 11500 82 11375
L120- 12000 86 11930
HIGH OUTPUT
Size SKU Nominal Watts Delivered
4' & 8'
L70- 7000 44 6996
L75- 7500 47 7473
L80- 8000 50 7950
L85- 8500 53 8427
L90- 9000 56 8904
L95- 9500 59 9381
L100- 10000 62 9858
L105- 10500 66 10494
L110- 11000 69 10971
L115- 11500 72 11448
8'
L120- 12000 75 11925
L125- 12500 78 12402
L130- 13000 81 12879
L135- 13500 84 13356
L140- 14000 88 13992
L145- 14500 91 14469
L150- 15000 94 14946
L155- 15500 97 15423